INTERROLL HOLDING AG

INTERROLL HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0006372897

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/19 17:30:11

Price
2,870.00 CHF

Difference

© -1.20% (-35.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

CH0006372897

INRN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Technology

Stock

2,434 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

2,865.00 CHF (4)
2,870.00 CHF (22)
2,885.00 CHF
2,890.00 CHF
2,845.00 CHF
2,905.00 CHF
2,867.653061 CHF
490

1,405,150.00

191

637289

4,500.00

4,000.00

3,500.00

3,000.00

2,500.00

2,000.00

1,500.00

A
Vi 4 o
W M

/
W

Mﬁ

\

Sy

|

| M

l %& )
b
Wﬁ

2020

2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Last size L Date Headline Download
2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Futures and Options 2024/04/03 2% Global Equity Ratings &
Related Futures 15 2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Related Options - 2024/04/03 B=  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/03/29 B Equity Weekly &
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0006372897&ID_NOTATION=1528522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0006372897&ID_NOTATION=1528522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8981ff98bf068269637be957427473ad6073d9e51bf97577d49e63791c4fed74&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e47cd938a4b3a1b0&time=1713638481&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f75455121ce86d7bc19be4c36b52ef63bc0f1172905da23d7299e3733ba40142&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e44afc206f47190be&time=1713638481&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e21856dffb6f6ba7e65f39c2e3fe59372ee098da515e86ea0a578f1fe57856a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7750e91e49e8209be&time=1713638481&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27a1d838f071ba80c60cd0ee830c851c301c64bdce439892a9eaa4c560271a8a&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=84ebb1f3ddc7e1611&time=1713638481&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fb53ec1a71d33e8ce3fe0c7eae6ead0092a1d642945359ba28eea8575c0ff71&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ddfeddba02cd71eb6&time=1713638481&tool=RSC

INTERROLL HOLDING AG

Details

2024/04/19 17:30:11

Price
2,870.00 CHF

Difference © -1.20% (-35.00)

General attributes

ISIN CH0006372897
Symbol INRN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2,434 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,865.00 CHF (4)
Ask (Ask size) 2,870.00 CHF (22)
Open 2,885.00 CHF
High 2,890.00 CHF
Low 2,845.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 2,905.00 CHF
VWAP 2,867.653061 CHF
Volume (pcs) 490
Trading volume 1,405,150.00
Number of trades 191
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.13% -9.75% -14.58%
Perf (abs.) +520.00 -310.00 -490.00
Beta 1.00 0.94 1.33
Volatility 28.70 30.96 37.79

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

2,874.00 CHF (455)
2,916.83 CHF (599)
2,687.50 CHF (886)

2,704.22 CHF (1,013)

3,080.00 CHF (2024/03/15)

2,315.00 CHF (2024/01/29)

3,380.00 CHF (2023/05/05)

2,245.00 CHF (2023/10/23)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2019/06/ 08:04 2,160.00 EUR 0.00 3

28
SIX Swiss 2024/04/ 17:30 2,870.00 CHF 1.41 191
Exchange 19
London Stock 2023/09/ 17:36 2,510.00 CHF 0.15 1
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 2,195.00 EUR 0.00 9

28
FINRA other OTC 2023/12/ 19:10 3,010.00 USD 0.09 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1528522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=61809968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=156371821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278280995

INTERROLL HOLDING AG

Issues 19
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278280995

INTERROLL HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

INTERROLL

Contact Details
INTERROLL HOLDING AG

Via Gorelle 3 - 6592 Sant'Antonino
Telefon: +41-91-850-25-25
Fax: +41-91-850-25-05

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ingo
Steinkriiger

Ben Xia

Heinz Hossli

Jens
Striwing

Maurizio
Catino

Richard
Keely

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Elena Cortona Member of the

Ingo Specht

Markus Jakob
Asch

Stefano
Mercorio

Susanne
Schreiber

Paul Alois
Zumbdhl

administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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